Wing /Peran






Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc

Chile I 75ml Glass
Expect a burst of passion fruit and guava from this 250ml Glass
delightful Sauvignon Blanc. A simple lifted floral finish

that is clean on the palate.

Farfalla Pinot Grigio

[taly [ 75ml Glass
Clean, simple, fresh apple and pear flavours. Easy 250ml Glass
drinking. Great for any occasion. SWA Commended.

Down Under Chardonnay

Australia

This Chardonnay displays all the classic
characteristics of zesty lemon and apple aromas.
The flavours of white peach and pear burst on the
palate. A truly delightful wine that can be enjoyed
anytime. SWA Commended.

Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand

This wine is fresh and vibrant with passion fruit,
gooseberry and some melon characters. It has a
balanced richness of fruit with a floral note through
the palate, with intense depth of flavour and a crisp
finish. SWA Commended.

Cankaya White Wine

Turkey

Cankaya the favourite white wine of Turkey, is produced from Emir,
Narince and Sultana grapes carefully selected from Anatolian vineyards

Farfalla Pinot Grigio Blush

[taly | 75ml Glass
Pale Rose colour with raspberry fruit flavours and a 250ml Glass
delicate finish.

Charlie Zin - White Zinfandel

USA

Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. A
gorgeous rosé laden by red fruit and hints of delicate
spices. Rich in flavour with an elegant and
harmonious dfter taste.

£18.95
£4.95
£6.95

£19.95
£4.95
£6.95

£21.95

£26.95

£26.95

£19.95
£4.95
£6.95

£20.95



Luna Azul Merlot

Chile | 75ml Glass
This attractive Merlot displays varietal aromas of 250ml Glass
cassis and liquorice. The palate is fleshy and mouth

filling with flavours of plum, sweet spice and a hint of

chocolate.

Down Under Shiraz

Australia

Lovely plum aromas with a hint of pepper and spice.
Complimented by a luscious berry palate.

Baron d'Arignac Cabernet Sauvignon

France

A classic Cabernet Sauvignon with rich cassis and
eucalyptus aromas followed up with intense
blackberry fruit flavours.

Yakut Red Wine

Turkey

Yakut, the legendary red wine of Turkey, is produced
from Okiizgézii, Bogazkere, Alicante and Carignan
grapes carefully selected from the best vineyards

of Eastern Anatolia and Aegean Regions.

Vina Cerrada Reserva D.O.Ca Rioja

Spain

This wine is cherry red with brick red tones. There are
intense, spicy, ripe cherry and plum aromas merged
with notes of tobacco, toffee, vanilla and wood. On
the palate, the body is full and fleshy with excellent
balance.

Healy & Gray Estate Malbec Bonarda

Argentina

The juicy fruit of Malbec combines beautifully with
the subtle spiciness of Bonarda resulting in a wine
which is velvety smooth on the outside but macho on
the inside.

£18.95
£4.95
£6.95

£21.95

£22.95

£26.95

£35.99

£27.00



Prosecco, Famiglia Botter D.O.C Extra Dry
I[taly

Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fine
mousse.

Prosecco Rosé, Famiglia Botter D.O.C Extra Dry
Italy

Fine bright perlage, light rose colour. Delicate and
complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green
apple and lemon.

Moet & Chandon Brut

France

Still the best selling Non-Vintage Champagne in the
UK this classic blend boasts notes of green apple
and citrus fruits.

Cuvee Rose Laurent-Perrier

France

This iconic rosé Champagne has great depth and
freshness with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries
and wild cherries.

20cl Bottle

20c| Bottle

£25.95
£7.50

£25.95
£7.50

£85.95

£95.95



San Miguel

Corona

Strongbow Cans

Budweiser

San Miguel Zero

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Cider
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider

Pint
Peroni £6.20
Efes £6.20
Large
Coke/Diet Coke/ Schweppes Lemonade £3.50
Soda Water
J20's
Schweppes Tonic 200ml
Schweppes Slimline Tonic 200m|
Appletiser 275ml

Energy Drink
Still & Sparkling Water 330ml
Add a dash of Mixer

Single
Gordons £4.25
Gordons Pink £4.25
Bombay Sapphire £4.25
Hendricks £4.75
Parma violet £4.50
Tanqueray Sevilla £4.25

Rhubarb £4.25

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.50
£5.25
£5.25

Half

£3.75
£3.75

Small

£2.25
£1.60
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.80
£1.00

Double

£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.50
£6.75
£6.25
£6.25



Bells

Jamesons
Glenfiddich
Smirnoff

Grey Goose
Bacardi

Lambs Navy Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced
Jack Daniels
Courvoisier Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP
Malibu

Archers

Southern Comfort
Pimms No |

Aperol

Campari

Sambuca White /Black
Triple Sec

Tia Maria

Baileys 50ml
Cointreau

Tequila Silver
Limoncello
Jagermeister
Amaretto Disaronno
Passoa

Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Frangelico
Cockburns Port
Raki

Martini Dry / Rosso

£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.25
£5.25
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.95
£4.25






