



White Wine

1.	Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc Chile Expect a burst of passion fruit and guava from this delightful Sauvignon Blanc. A simple lifted floral finish that is clean on the palate.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£18.95 £4.95 £6.95
2.	Farfalla Pinot Grigio Italy Clean, simple, fresh apple and pear flavours. Easy drinking. Great for any occasion. SWA Commended.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£19.95 £4.95 £6.95
3.	Down Under Chardonnay Australia This Chardonnay displays all the classic characteristics of zesty lemon and apple aromas. The flavours of white peach and pear burst on the palate. A truly delightful wine that can be enjoyed anytime. SWA Commended.		£21.95
4.	Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand This wine is fresh and vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry and some melon characters. It has a balanced richness of fruit with a floral note through the palate, with intense depth of flavour and a crisp finish. SWA Commended.		£26.95
5.	Çankaya White Wine Turkey Çankaya the favourite white wine of Turkey, is produced Narince and Sultana grapes carefully selected from Anat	•	£26.95

Rose Wine

harmonious after taste.

6.	Farfalla Pinot Grigio Blush Italy Pale Rose colour with raspberry fruit flavours and a delicate finish.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£19.95 £4.95 £6.95
7.	Charlie Zin - White Zinfandel USA Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. A gorgeous rosé laden by red fruit and hints of delicate spices. Rich in flavour with an elegant and		£20.95

Red Wine

8.	Luna Azul Merlot Chile This attractive Merlot displays varietal aromas of cassis and liquorice. The palate is fleshy and mouth filling with flavours of plum, sweet spice and a hint of chocolate.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£18.95 £4.95 £6.95
9.	Down Under Shiraz Australia Lovely plum aromas with a hint of pepper and spice. Complimented by a luscious berry palate.		£21.95
10.	Baron d'Arignac Cabernet Sauvignon France A classic Cabernet Sauvignon with rich cassis and eucalyptus aromas followed up with intense blackberry fruit flavours.		£22.95
11.	Yakut Red Wine Turkey Yakut, the legendary red wine of Turkey, is produced from Öküzgözü, Bogazkere, Alicante and Carignan grapes carefully selected from the best vineyards of Eastern Anatolia and Aegean Regions.		£26.95
12.	Viña Cerrada Reserva D.O.Ca Rioja Spain This wine is cherry red with brick red tones. There are intense, spicy, ripe cherry and plum aromas merged with notes of tobacco, toffee, vanilla and wood. On the palate, the body is full and fleshy with excellent balance.		£35.99
13.	Healy & Gray Estate Malbec Bonarda Argentina The juicy fruit of Malbec combines beautifully with the subtle spiciness of Bonarda resulting in a wine which is velvety smooth on the outside but macho on the inside.		£27.00

Sparkling Wine

14.	Prosecco, Famiglia Botter D.O.C Extra Dry Italy Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fine mousse.	20cl Bottle	£25.95 £7.50
15.	Prosecco Rosé, Famiglia Botter D.O.C Extra Dry Italy Fine bright perlage, light rose colour. Delicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green apple and lemon.	20cl Bottle	£25.95 £7.50

Champagne

16. Moet & Chandon Brut France Still the best selling Non-Vintage Champagne in the UK, this classic blend boasts notes of green apple and citrus fruits. 17. Cuvee Rose Laurent-Perrier £95.95

France
This iconic rosé Champagne has great depth and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.

Bottle Beer

San Miguel Corona Strongbow Cans Budweiser San Miguel Zero Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Cider Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider		£4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £3.50 £5.25
Draught	Pint	Half
Peroni Efes	£6.20 £6.20	£3.75
Soft	Large	Small
Coke/Diet Coke/ Schweppes Lemonade	£3.50	£2.25
Soda Water		£1.60
J20's		£3.50
Schweppes Tonic	200ml	£2.50
Schweppes Slimline Tonic	200ml	£2.50
Appletiser	275ml	£3.50
Energy Drink		£3.50
Still & Sparkling Water	330ml	£2.80
Add a dash of Mixer		£1.00
Gins	Single	Double
Gordons	£4.25	£6.25
Gordons Pink	£4.25	£6.25
Bombay Sapphire	£4.25	£6.25
Hendricks	£4.75	£6.50
Parma violet	£4.73	£6.75
Tanqueray Sevilla	£4.25	£6.25
Rhubarb	£4.25	£6.25

Sprit

Bells	£4.50
Jamesons	£4.95
Glenfiddich	£4.95
Smirnoff	£4.50
Grey Goose	£5.25
Bacardi	£4.95
Lambs Navy Rum	£4.95
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.50
Jack Daniels	£4.95
Courvoisier Cognac	£4.95
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.25
Malibu	£4.25
Archers	£4.25
Southern Comfort	£4.50
Pimms No I	£4.25
Aperol	£4.25
Campari	£4.25
Sambuca White /Black	£4.50
Triple Sec	£4.25
Tia Maria	£4.25
Baileys 50ml	£4.25
Cointreau	£4.25
Tequila Silver	£4.50
Limoncello	£4.25
Jagermeister	£4.25
Amaretto Disaronno	£4.50
Passoa	£4.25
Drambuie	£5.25
Grand Marnier	£4.50
Kahlua	£4.25
Frangelico	£4.25
Cockburns Port	£4.25
Raki	£4.95
Martini Dry / Rosso	£4.25

Wines supplied by LWC Drinks



www.lwc-drinks.co.u